PME
MAGNETIC INDUCTIVE FLOWMETER/SWITCH
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

● Easy To Service
S5
Ordering Information
DIMENSIONS
Order No.
PME-12R25 Flow transmitter with 316L stainless steel
sleeve for 1 inch pipes
PME-13R25 Flow transmitter with carbon steel weld
sleeve for 1 inch pipe
PME-12R40 Flow transmitter with 316L stainless steel
weld sleeve for pipes 1.5 to 12 inches
PME-13R40 Flow transmitter with carbon steel weld
sleeve for pipes 1.5 to 12 inches
PME-14R40 Flow transmitter with PVC weld sleeve
for 1.5 to 12 inches
Installation
The magnetic inductive flow meter is
installed with the accompanying weldable